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SOURDUN du 04/07/20-VIEUX.
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.231 amateurs.19

1 GREVESSE M-H Hv MELREUX  245,932 19//BE1147998 4 09:41:47.3  1866,11364/

2 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  241,494 19//BE1147746 20 09:41:27.0  1837,154823/

3 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv MARCHIN  254,569 19//BE1035376 13 09:48:44.0  1834,951927/

4 FERONT COLLIN Hv HUY  254,453 19//BE1048007 3 09:49:53.0  1819,037313/

FERONT COLLIN Hv 2 17//BE1156646 12 09:49:53.0  1819,0373

6 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 2 17//BE1151288 2 09:50:14.0  1815,3245

7 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 3 13//BE8012621 10 09:51:39.0  1797,1691

8 SANREY Gregory Hv SCHALTIN  241,385 19//BE1035554 4 09:44:51.0  1790,02609/

9 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  242,143 17//BE1151001 1 09:46:22.0  1775,675920/

10 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 4 19//BE1035354 14 09:53:33.0  1773,3821

11 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv HUY  259,164 18//BE1109770 8 09:56:26.0  1769,842912/

12 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  256,584 19//BE1035140 2 09:55:11.0  1767,31032/

13 TREMBLEZ Willy Hv HAILLOT  247,872 19//BE1035992 4 09:50:20.0  1766,30885/

14 DUCHAINE Marc Hv GOESNES  251,150 18//BE1137547 9 09:52:43.0  1759,780516/

15 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 19//BE1148255 1 09:47:17.0  1759,0919

16 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 5 19//BE1035315 25 09:54:53.0  1757,0620

17 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 3 19//BE1148236 22 09:48:06.0  1748,6894

18 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 4 19//BE1148228 18 09:48:24.0  1744,8988

19 FERONT COLLIN Hv 3 17//BE1156642 7 09:56:22.0  1738,4628

20 DUCHAINE Marc Hv 2 17//BE6009824 2 09:54:42.0  1735,6600

21 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 5 19//BE1148201 4 09:49:28.0  1731,5535

22 GUILLET J-C Hv LOYERS  243,131 17//BE1156820 5 09:50:57.0  1724,94509/

23 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 2 19//BE1035602 10 10:00:38.0  1720,4957

24 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 3 19//BE1035601 7 10:00:39.0  1720,3053

25 PAQUOT-TERREUR Hv BONNEVILL  246,420 19//BE1047649 3 09:53:27.0  1717,81116/

26 BINAME Jules Hv 2 19//BE1035036 13 09:51:04.0  1716,5147

27 BINAME Jules Hv 3 19//BE1035023 11 09:51:07.0  1715,9065

28 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 6 15//BE1158664 3 09:58:29.0  1714,4618

29 FERONT COLLIN Hv 5 16//BE1169007 9 09:58:27.0  1714,0653

FERONT COLLIN Hv 4 19//BE1048021 4 09:58:27.0  1714,0653

31 BINAME Jules Hv 4 19//BE1035053 10 09:51:20.0  1713,2759

32 GUILLET J-C Hv 2 18//BE1098728 3 09:51:56.0  1712,9944

33 FERONT COLLIN Hv 6 19//BE1048020 10 09:59:09.0  1706,0208

34 FERONT COLLIN Hv 7 19//BE1048016 2 09:59:15.0  1704,8777

35 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 4 19//BE1035625 6 10:02:19.0  1701,4816

36 SANREY Gregory Hv 2 19//BE1035528 8 09:52:41.0  1691,7533

37 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 5 19//BE1035624 4 10:03:26.0  1689,0984

38 SANREY Gregory Hv 3 19//BE1035556 2 09:53:37.0  1680,7590

39 BINAME Jules Hv 5 18//BE1107892 4 09:54:08.0  1679,9931

40 BINAME Jules Hv 6 19//BE1035019 18 09:54:41.0  1673,6067

41 FERONT COLLIN Hv 8 16//BE1169035 8 10:02:24.0  1669,6391

42 POLET Joseph Hv SCHALTIN  240,586 19//BE1034860 1 09:54:06.0  1669,57676/

43 TREMBLEZ Willy Hv 2 16//BE1183911 1 09:58:54.0  1664,6877

44 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  239,426 19//BE1034931 7 09:54:07.0  1661,33468/

45 BINAME Jules Hv 7 19//BE1035044 7 09:56:18.0  1655,1128

46 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 19//BE1035099 2 09:54:40.0  1655,0184

47 FERONT COLLIN Hv 9 19//BE1047977 5 10:04:09.0  1650,6844

48 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 7 18//BE1109646 4 10:04:33.0  1647,1627

49 SANREY Gregory Hv 4 18//BE1109164 1 09:56:35.0  1646,7425

50 SANREY Gregory Hv 5 19//BE1035513 7 09:56:38.0  1646,1810

51 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 6 19//BE1146850 11 09:56:58.0  1643,1889

52 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 8 19//BE1035352 24 10:05:59.0  1632,0269

53 GREVESSE M-H Hv 2 19//BE1142863 3 10:01:15.3  1625,9429

54 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  241,883 18//BE1109317 1 09:59:15.0  1620,65668/

55 DUCHAINE Marc Hv 3 19//BE1047830 14 10:05:01.0  1620,1484

56 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 2 19//BE1035692 5 09:59:22.0  1619,3908

57 GUILLET J-C Hv 3 18//BE1157964 9 10:00:32.0  1615,1306

58 BINAME Jules Hv 8 14//BE1138042 2 10:00:01.0  1614,1073

59 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 9 18//BE1109607 7 10:07:49.0  1613,0679

60 BINAME Jules Hv 9 19//BE1035009 16 10:00:29.0  1609,1018

61 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 7 19//BE1147750 10 10:00:25.0  1605,5003

62 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 6 19//BE1035635 11 10:11:48.0  1601,7553

63 POLET Joseph Hv 2 19//BE1035941 4 10:00:32.0  1598,2241

64 POLET Joseph Hv 3 19//BE1034840 3 10:00:33.0  1598,0472

65 FERONT COLLIN Hv 10 19//BE1047988 6 10:09:16.0  1597,6538

66 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 8 19//BE1148234 2 10:01:17.0  1596,3027

67 GUILLET J-C Hv 4 18//BE1157998 1 10:02:33.0  1593,7791

68 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 9 19//BE1148231 21 10:03:01.0  1578,2202

69 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 7 19//BE1015769 9 10:15:00.0  1570,6909

70 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 3 19//BE1035655 7 10:04:58.0  1560,8712

71 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 19//BE1035094 1 10:03:30.0  1559,7785
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72 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 4 19//BE1034995 5 10:03:46.0  1557,0735

73 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 10 19//BE1148241 19 10:06:15.0  1545,5616

74 GUILLET J-C Hv 5 18//BE1098711 2 10:07:24.0  1544,6696

75 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 4 19//BE1035666 6 10:06:49.0  1542,4572

76 GUILLET J-C Hv 6 16//BE1068769 7 10:07:49.0  1540,5914

77 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 11 19//BE1148239 8 10:06:49.0  1539,9766

REMB TREMBLEZ Willy Hv



HAVELANGE - L'ÉCLAIR'
SOURDUN du 04/07/20-YEARLINGS.
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.175 amateurs.18

1 GREVESSE M-H Hv MELREUX  245,932 19//BE1147998 4 09:41:47.3  1866,11364/

2 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  241,494 19//BE1147746 20 09:41:27.0  1837,154823/

3 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv MARCHIN  254,569 19//BE1035376 1 09:48:44.0  1834,951915/

4 FERONT COLLIN Hv HUY  254,453 19//BE1048007 3 09:49:53.0  1819,03737/

5 SANREY Gregory Hv SCHALTIN  241,385 19//BE1035554 3 09:44:51.0  1790,02607/

6 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 2 19//BE1035354 2 09:53:33.0  1773,3821

7 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  256,584 19//BE1035140 2 09:55:11.0  1767,31032/

8 TREMBLEZ Willy Hv HAILLOT  247,872 19//BE1035992 1 09:50:20.0  1766,30882/

9 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 19//BE1148255 1 09:47:17.0  1759,0919

10 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 3 19//BE1035315 13 09:54:53.0  1757,0620

11 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 3 19//BE1148236 22 09:48:06.0  1748,6894

12 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 4 19//BE1148228 18 09:48:24.0  1744,8988

13 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 5 19//BE1148201 4 09:49:28.0  1731,5535

14 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv HUY  259,164 19//BE1035602 9 10:00:38.0  1720,495711/

15 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 2 19//BE1035601 7 10:00:39.0  1720,3053

16 PAQUOT-TERREUR Hv BONNEVILL  246,420 19//BE1047649 3 09:53:27.0  1717,81116/

17 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  242,143 19//BE1035036 7 09:51:04.0  1716,514714/

18 BINAME Jules Hv 2 19//BE1035023 5 09:51:07.0  1715,9065

19 FERONT COLLIN Hv 2 19//BE1048021 4 09:58:27.0  1714,0653

20 BINAME Jules Hv 3 19//BE1035053 4 09:51:20.0  1713,2759

21 FERONT COLLIN Hv 3 19//BE1048020 7 09:59:09.0  1706,0208

22 FERONT COLLIN Hv 4 19//BE1048016 2 09:59:15.0  1704,8777

23 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 3 19//BE1035625 6 10:02:19.0  1701,4816

24 SANREY Gregory Hv 2 19//BE1035528 7 09:52:41.0  1691,7533

25 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 4 19//BE1035624 4 10:03:26.0  1689,0984

26 SANREY Gregory Hv 3 19//BE1035556 1 09:53:37.0  1680,7590

27 BINAME Jules Hv 4 19//BE1035019 12 09:54:41.0  1673,6067

28 POLET Joseph Hv SCHALTIN  240,586 19//BE1034860 1 09:54:06.0  1669,57676/

29 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  239,426 19//BE1034931 7 09:54:07.0  1661,33468/

30 BINAME Jules Hv 5 19//BE1035044 1 09:56:18.0  1655,1128

31 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 19//BE1035099 2 09:54:40.0  1655,0184

32 FERONT COLLIN Hv 5 19//BE1047977 5 10:04:09.0  1650,6844

33 SANREY Gregory Hv 4 19//BE1035513 6 09:56:38.0  1646,1810

34 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 6 19//BE1146850 11 09:56:58.0  1643,1889

35 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 4 19//BE1035352 12 10:05:59.0  1632,0269

36 GREVESSE M-H Hv 2 19//BE1142863 3 10:01:15.3  1625,9429

37 DUCHAINE Marc Hv GOESNES  251,150 19//BE1047830 7 10:05:01.0  1620,14849/

38 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  241,883 19//BE1035692 2 09:59:22.0  1619,39085/

39 BINAME Jules Hv 6 19//BE1035009 10 10:00:29.0  1609,1018

40 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 7 19//BE1147750 10 10:00:25.0  1605,5003

41 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 5 19//BE1035635 10 10:11:48.0  1601,7553

42 POLET Joseph Hv 2 19//BE1035941 4 10:00:32.0  1598,2241

43 POLET Joseph Hv 3 19//BE1034840 3 10:00:33.0  1598,0472

44 FERONT COLLIN Hv 6 19//BE1047988 6 10:09:16.0  1597,6538

45 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 8 19//BE1148234 2 10:01:17.0  1596,3027

46 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 9 19//BE1148231 21 10:03:01.0  1578,2202

47 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 6 19//BE1015769 8 10:15:00.0  1570,6909

48 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 2 19//BE1035655 4 10:04:58.0  1560,8712

49 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 19//BE1035094 1 10:03:30.0  1559,7785

50 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 4 19//BE1034995 5 10:03:46.0  1557,0735

51 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 10 19//BE1148241 19 10:06:15.0  1545,5616

52 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv 3 19//BE1035666 3 10:06:49.0  1542,4572

53 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 11 19//BE1148239 8 10:06:49.0  1539,9766

54 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 7 19//BE1035620 1 10:18:32.0  1537,7611

55 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 12 19//BE1148244 16 10:07:35.0  1532,4844

56 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 8 19//BE1035613 11 10:19:09.0  1532,1549

57 ROLLAND Véroniqu Hv 9 19//BE1035619 3 10:19:13.0  1531,5513

58 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 5 19//BE1035380 7 10:17:04.0  1523,7570

59 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 6 19//BE1035363 8 10:17:08.0  1523,1492

REMB TREMBLEZ Willy Hv



HAVELANGE - L'ÉCLAIR'
SOURDUN du 04/07/20-JEUNES.
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.28 amateurs.4

1 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  256,584 20//BE6217603 7 09:51:52.0  1808,62789/

2 CONSTANT Pierre Hv VYLE-THAR  253,758 20//BE1011061 6 09:53:47.0  1764,86386/

3 GREVESSE M-H Hv MELREUX  245,932 20//BE1011717 4 09:53:36.3  1712,558811/

4 GREVESSE M-H Hv 2 20//BE1011709 7 09:54:45.3  1698,9534

5 GREVESSE M-H Hv 3 20//BE1011715 2 09:57:30.3  1667,2791

6 GREVESSE M-H Hv 4 20//BE1006024 1 09:59:56.3  1640,2210

7 GREVESSE M-H Hv 5 20//BE1011706 10 10:05:55.3  1577,2792

8 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011011 4 10:15:35.0  1549,5762

9 CONSTANT Pierre Hv 2 20//BE6032598 1 10:23:57.0  1458,7985

10 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011018 8 10:27:35.0  1444,8653


